## PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3524898

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
JADLOW COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY, L.C.	09/25/2003

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	JADLOW, L.L.C.	
Street Address:	26950 OLD KANSAS CITY ROAD	
City:	PAOLA	
State/Country:	KANSAS	
Postal Code:	66071	

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4**

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	8843947
Patent Number:	8385912
Patent Number:	7778636
Application Number:	12913563

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (913)777-5601

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 913-777-5600

**Email:** patents@eriseip.com

Correspondent Name: ERISE IP, P.A.

Address Line 1: 6201 COLLEGE BOULEVARD

Address Line 2: SUITE 300

Address Line 4: OVERLAND PARK, KANSAS 66211

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	2510-2.02-2.04, 2509-3.03	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JENNIFER C. BAILEY	
SIGNATURE:	/Jennifer C. Bailey/	
DATE SIGNED:	09/14/2015	

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=03\_Name\_Change\_3\_Jadlow\_Communications\_Company\_LC\_to\_Jadlow\_LLC\_as\_Filed#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 036605 FRAME: 0442

503478273



# Matt Blunt Secretary of State

AMENDED ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

WHEREAS,

Jadlow, L.L.C. LC0025748

Formerly,

JADLOW COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY, L.C.

filed its amended Articles of Organization in duplicate with this office and WHEREAS that filing was found to conform to the Missouri Limited Liability Company Act;

NOW, THEREFORE, I, MATT BLUNT, Secretary of State of Missouri, by virtue of authority vested in me by law do hereby certify and declare that the above entity's Articles of Organization are amended.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have set my hand and imprinted the GREAT SEAL of the State of Missouri, on this, the 25th day of September, 2003.





SOS #30 (1-01)

PATENT REEL: 036605 FRAME: 0443

RECORDED: 09/14/2015